
UNDER 14 BOYS
1 RANERA PEDRERO, Joel ESP

RIESGO MENDEZ, Christian ESP

Bye

FERREIRA, Martim POR
SANTANA OLIVEIRA, Francisco Maria POR

Bye

LEÃO, Filipe POR
VILHENA, Guilherme POR

Bye

Bye

7 AFONSO, Jose POR
OLCZAK, Gustaw POL

5 CONDENSO, Salvador POR
MARQUES, Vasco POR

Bye

RIBEIRO, Thiago POR
SENA, Martim POR

Bye

WC BAPTISTA, Martim POR
CARDOSO DA COSTA DIAS, João Maria POR

SANTOS CHAMORRO, Alonso Los ESP
HERNANDO, Pablo ESP

Bye

3 RE, Xavier POR
SILVA, Martim POR

4 SA, Francisco POR
VALENTE, Tiago POR

Bye

MARIA MACHADO, João POR
PEREIRA, Andre POR

CAPITAO-MOR, Afonso POR
VIRGOLINO, Dinis POR

TERESO CALVAO DA SILVA, Francisco POR
FLORA JORGE, Gustavo POR

MUÑOZ POLANCO, Alejandro ESP
IGLESIA NUÑEZ, Pablo ESP

Bye

8 MOLINA, Ignacio ESP
PARALTA CORREIA, Francisco POR

6 BENITO LOZANO, Ruben ESP
PAREJO NEILA, Alberto ESP

Bye

Bye

CAMEIRAO, Xavier POR
ENGFIELD, Lincoln CAN

Bye

MACHADO PINTO, Afonso POR
PEREIRA FERREIRA, Diogo POR

Bye

2 GONZALEZ LUNAR, Adrian ESP
MORALES, Felipe POR

J. Ranera Pedrero
C. Riesgo Mendez 1

M. Ferreira
F. M. Santana Oliveira

F. Leão
G. Vilhena

J. Afonso
G. Olczak 7

S. Condenso
V. Marques 5

T. Ribeiro
M. Sena

A. L. Santos Chamorro
P. Hernando
46 75 12-10

X. Re
M. Silva 3

F. Sa
T. Valente 4

A. Capitao-Mor
D. Virgolino
60 60

A. Muñoz Polanco
P. Iglesia Nuñez
62 62

I. Molina
F. Paralta Correia 8

R. Benito Lozano
A. Parejo Neila 6

X. Cameirao
L. Engfield

A. Machado Pinto
D. Pereira Ferreira

A. Gonzalez Lunar
F. Morales 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C. Riesgo Mendez
J. Ranera Pedrero 1
60 61

G. Olczak
J. Afonso 7
62 60

S. Condenso
V. Marques 5
60 62

M. Silva
X. Re 3
63 63

T. Valente
F. Sa 4
60 61

I. Molina
F. Paralta Correia 8
21 RET

A. Parejo Neila
R. Benito Lozano 6
60 61

F. Morales
A. Gonzalez Lunar 2
60 60

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C. Riesgo Mendez
J. Ranera Pedrero 1
63 60

M. Silva
X. Re 3
64 64

T. Valente
F. Sa 4
61 61

A. Parejo Neila
R. Benito Lozano 6
60 63

 

 

 

 

 

 

C. Riesgo Mendez
J. Ranera Pedrero 1
61 61

A. Parejo Neila
R. Benito Lozano 6
64 46 10-8

 

 

 

A. Parejo Neila
R. Benito Lozano 6
62 46 13-11

Round of 32
€ 0 0 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 0 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 0 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 0 pt

Final
€ 0 0 pt

Winner
€ 0 0 pt

Tournament Director
Pedro Barbosa

RELEASED
10 Feb 2026

9:12 AM

Main Referee
Nuno Moreira

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. RANERA PEDRERO, Joel / RIESGO MENDEZ, Christian 0
2. GONZALEZ LUNAR, Adrian / MORALES, Felipe 0
3. RE, Xavier / SILVA, Martim 0
4. SA, Francisco / VALENTE, Tiago 0
5. CONDENSO, Salvador / MARQUES, Vasco 0
6. BENITO LOZANO, Ruben / PAREJO NEILA, Alberto 0
7. AFONSO, Jose / OLCZAK, Gustaw 0
8. MOLINA, Ignacio / PARALTA CORREIA, Francisco 0

Withdrawals Retirements
A. Muñoz Polanco / P. Iglesia
Nuñez
Injury IGLESIA NUÑEZ

FIP PROMISES AVEIRO
AVEIRO , POR

13 Feb 2026 - 15 Feb 2026 | € 0
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